INS. CASE OWNER	CC4/AIG1800 +8	M, Khasy IDAC
Surveyor	CSU DOI: ASSIGNMENT DOI: V7/4/18	Date / Time: 27/4/18
Pre-assign / CCU	(1) 19 (Registered in Merimen: 27/4/18
Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	HP: 97546300 Make	y No. : MODY RUTH MODY RUTH OF Accident: Jarvery Hall Jurvery Red June
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: YES / NO.) Insur	IA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO ed Liability : % Final ? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP. Tel. Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Tel: Liability:	7 7
Date/ Time		
3/5/4 7/5/2018 1/pm ph/m	CKS AX JUL - X; SLL IA I - X - O1 COT SUDEO Spoke to 02 (14) To) et 0150 6500 01 featured whom or coldent statement Intermed by what the Tr grain on issue 01 agreed and unione what HLD Islue and mentle how HLD Robbettor Sent letter to 02 park kin	After call lir to Ol: 5 OB OS Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup)
19/04/18	- OKIBINE TO LOD IN - OFFICE TO TP. - TH RESETTED OFFEK. OCHTER PROYOSE LOU & 1 KINS WOLK.	After call ltr-to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice
खीजीक स्रोजीक	the poop in order.	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	001 Z010	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS G.750.00 (5 days) Reduction: 48 %	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Col Gor Col Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: 20 O Confirm with	(OI HIT TP)
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS	1) Claim status: Nerhal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 4 320.00
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:		THE PRE LAD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Nume 2: S\$ Nume 3:	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18007	7821/Kha3	
78 SHENTON WAY # CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date : 27-04-2018 Code : AIG		
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	SLL 19S	Veh. Inspected	SKS 9572B	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	27/04/2018	
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		Steering		
Brakes Modification				
General				
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	•		mm	
L/H Front Tyre	6		mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Desc	ription of Damages		
5.	Ge	neral Information		
Accident Date	25/04/2018	Inspection Date	30/04/2018	
Survey held at	COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD)		
	BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE CO	MPLEX SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDA	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	



COMPLETE VIAS PTELTO: The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centr 176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721 [Tel: 6455 0012 | Fax: 6554 0012 | Web: www.completevms.com.sg

Not whosh Email: darren@completevms.com.sg ()

lily@completevms.com.sg ()

lily@completevms.com.sg ()

lily@completevms.com.sg ()

lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

Estimate: ES006337

Date: 30/04/2018

Vehicle Num.: SKS9572B

Make/Model: TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6-2015

Chassis/Eng#: MR053REH104530962/1ZRX502351

Accident Date: 25/04/2018

UBER 9572

Claim No.: Reference: Policy No.:

S/N Quantity Particular

Attention : THE OWNER Contact: 90487162

> Unit Price Amount SS

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.	1 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LIST ITEMS: FRONT BONNET BONNET LOCK FRONT FENDER R/H HEADLAMP FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD R/H FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP RADIATOR GRILLE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL FRONT BUMPER FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER SPONGE FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H HEADLAMP TOP CHROME MOULDING FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP FENDER VVTI EMBLEM HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET R/H AIR CON CONDENSER RADIATOR List TotalS\$: 25.00% Discount S\$:	1,037.00 × 160.00 × 781.00 × 781.00 × 781.00 × 201.00 × 2
1.	1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS : FRONT NUMBER PLATE FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Ry 25.00 3855m
		Special Nett Total S\$:	58.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey prorejatier spray painting
 To display degree ged partis) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary dem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

CONTINUE / ...





COMPLETE VMS PTE-LTD. The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre 1765in Ming Drive, #03-14, 5in Ming Autocare Comptex, Singapore 575721 (Tel) 6455 0012 (Fax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.sg

Email: darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sq ()

UBER 9572

Attention: THE OWNER

Contact: 90487162

Estimate: ES006337

Date: 30/04/2018

Vehicle Num.: SKS9572B Make/Model: TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6-2015

Chassis/Eng#: MR053REH104530962/1ZRX502351

Accident Date: 25/04/2018

Claim No.: Reference: Policy No.:

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

LABOUR : RUST PROOFING TREATMENT REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL GAS SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED CHANGE HEAD LAMP & DO LIGHT BEAM LEVEL ADAPTATION TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS FRAME AND CHANGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS

Labour Total S\$:

100.00 150.00 /00 950.00 90.00 20

6001 980.00

2,270.00

SingDollars : Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Slidy-Five & Cents Twenty-Five Only

Total S\$:

12.965.25

COMPLETÉ VMS PTE LTD

This is only an estimate bases on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has begun

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Lily Leow < lily@completevms.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 20 October, 2018 1:36 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS9572B & SLL19S ON 25/04/2018 LKK REF

CC4/AIG18007821/Kha3

Attachments:

image001.jpg; img-X20132205.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic,

With reference to your email, please see attached signed discharge voucher, tax invoice and LOA for your reference.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you and best regards
Lily Leow
Tel: 64550012
Complete VMS Pte Ltd
Blk 176 Sing Ming Drive #03-14
Sin Ming Autocare Complex
Singapore 575721
E-mail:lilv@completevms.com.sg

On Fri, Oct 19, 2018 at 5:51 PM Vic (LKKAuto) < <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>> wrote: Without Prejudice

Dear Lily,

We refer to your below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and admission of any liability, our principal is prepared to improve and increase the offer in full and final settlement in global sum of \$7,800.00 (all in).

Kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward a copy back to us for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Vic Alpeh Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096 email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
Save the Earth Print only when necessary
This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.
From: Lily Leow [mailto:lily@completevms.com.sg] Sent: Friday, 14 September, 2018 5:18 PM To: Vic (LKKAuto) Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS9572B & SLL19S ON 25/04/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18007821/Kha3
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Vic,
Please see attached.
Thank you and best regards
Lily Leow
Tel: 64550012
Complete VMS Pte Ltd

Best Regards,

Blk 176 Sing Ming Drive #03-14

Sin Ming Autocare Complex

Singapore 575721 E-mail:lilv@completevms.com.sg On Thu, Sep 13, 2018 at 2:43 PM, Lily Leow < lily@completevms.com.sg > wrote: WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Vic, With reference to your email offer, my insured do not agree, therefore we counter offer global S\$7952.00. Please look into this matter and advise asap. Thank you and best regards Lily Leow Tel: 64550012 Complete VMS Pte Ltd Blk 176 Sing Ming Drive #03-14 Sin Ming Autocare Complex Singapore 575721 E-mail:lily@completevms.com.sg On Thu, Sep 13, 2018 at 1:39 PM, Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com > wrote: Without Prejudice

We refer further to our below email and we confirmed in receipt of your LOD.

Dear Lily,

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we propose a global sum of \$7,750.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward a copy back to us together with the Authorization to Act Letter and Final Repair Bill for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Lily Leow [mailto:<u>lily@completevms.com.sg</u>] Sent: Wednesday, 12 September, 2018 3:23 PM

To: CS A Team

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS9572B & SLL19S ON 25/04/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Officer In Charge

With reference to abaove-mentioned, please see attached LOD and advise offer asap.

Thank you and best regards

Lily Leow

Tel: 64550012

Complete VMS Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sing Ming Drive #03-14

Sin Ming Autocare Complex

Singapore 575721

E-mail:lily@completevms.com.sg

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14 / 07, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, S575721
Tel: 6455 0012 Fax: 6554 0012 Email: main@completevms.com.sg
Business Reg. No. 200416180E GST Reg. No.: 200416180E



AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120

Attention: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Proforma Invoice: TP006337

Date: 27/06/2018 Vehicle Num. SKS9572B

Make/Model : TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6-2015

Chassis/Eng#: MR053REH104530962/1ZRX502351

Accident Date : 25/04/2018

Claim No. : Reference Policy No. :

Amount S\$

6.750.00

COST OF REPAIR AS AGREED

SingDollars : Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Two & Cents Fifty Only

Total S\$:

6,750.00

GST S\$: Amount Due S\$: 472.50 7,222.50

=========

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre
176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14 / 07, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721
Tel: 6455 0012 | Fax: 6554 0012 | Email: main@completevms.com.sg
Web: www.completevms.com.sg | Social: www.fb.com/completevms

Your Ref: SLL19S

Our Ref : TPDS18063 - SKS9572B

27th June 2018

By Postage

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Charitis Building Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear OIC.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SKS9572B AND SLL19S ALONG T JUNCTION OF JERVOIS HILL/JERVOIS ROAD ON 25/04/2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no. SKS9572B, which is involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle SLL19S. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1	Cost of Repair	SS	7,222.50	(inclusive GST)
2	5Days Loss of USE @ \$100	SS	500.00	UB CONTROLLED CONTROL
3	GIA search fee	S\$	29.00	
4	Loss of Income	S\$	1,000.00	
		SS	8,751.50	

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a. GIA Report
- b. Proforma invoice
- c. GIA search fee/income tax return

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you

Yours Faithfully

Chiu Siong Lim

6455 0012

For Complete VMS Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18007821/Kha3

3rd May 2018

TEO SIEW LING

17 Jervois Hill, Singapore 247722.

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 19S AND SKS 9572B AT JUNCTION OF JERVOIS HILL AND JERVOIS ROAD ON 25.04.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Chong Poh Kin Case Handler DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) To: Complete VMS Pte Ltd 176, Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex Singapore 575721

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

RE:	ON TS 4 298 (Date of Accident) AT T- Junction of Jerrais Hill Jenais Road
1,	I/We, the owner of vehicle no. \$659572\(\beta\) hereby appoint you to act for me to repair and recover damages sustained to my vehicle in the above accident from the third party driver and / or his / her insurers.
2.	In this respect, I/We have authorized you to repair, correspond, negotiate and settle on my behalf, all claims against the parties involved in the subject accident. All final financial awards in my favor pertaining to the subject accident claim are to be paid to Complete VMS Pte Ltd.
3.	By way of this Letter of Authorization, I/We also further authorized you to sign all Discharge Vouchers and any other related documents in settlement of the subject accident claims. I/We hereby undertake to ratify and reaffirm such signing of Discharge Vouchers and/or documents from any third party insurers by us.
4.	During the settlement process with the third party insurers / drivers, you may act fully on my behalf and all negotiations and correspondences given by you to the third party insurers / driver are as if given directly from me. With regards to the settlement of the above subject accident claim, I/We agree and undertake to ratify all correspondences and negotiations given by you to the third party insurers / driver and further agree and undertake to be bound by all acts performed or carded out by you.
5.	I/We understand that should the subject accident claims fail or not able to reach an amicably settlement with the third party insurers or driver, I/We will have to appointed a solicitors by way of signing a warrant to act in present of the appointed solicitor to further pursue the matter and to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third party driver and/or his employers (if applicable). I/We further agrees that should I/We fails or disagrees to appoint a solicitors at that stage, I/We shall be fully liable for all costs incurred to you until that point of time.
6.	I/We further confirm my/our understanding that I/We shall render my/our full co-operation pertaining to the settlement of the subject accident and method of repair adopted shall be in accordance to the standard practices of the industry and will be at the full discretion of you.
7.	I/We hereby agree that upon settlement of the above subject accident claim, I/We are required to sign Discharge Voucher/s issued by the third party insurers. After which all settlement monies shall be used to settle all costs and fee incurred to carry out the above subject accident repairs and claims. This settlement monies shall constitute a full discharge of your payment obligation to us.
8.	Any indemnity / discharge voucher signed by the workshop is without prejudice to my rights to claim for compensation for my personal injury (if any). Complete VMS Pte Ltd is only authorized to negolitate and finalized with Third Party for my property damages Co Reg No: 533621280
Signati	witness's Name & Signature
Nama	UBER 9572
Name	m 4 2018
Date	Company Stamp (if applicable)
Email:	Sompany Startly III approacted
Circuit.	2—————————————————————————————————————

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$7,800.00 (Global Sum – all in) for vehicle no. SKS 9572B that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 25/04/2018 (date) along JUNCTION OF JERVOIS HILL AND JERVOIS ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLL 19S. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>UBER 9572</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKS 9572B</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKS
9572B (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 20/10/2018

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

This indemnity is signed without prejudice to my rights to claim for compensation for my personal injury.

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14 / 07, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, S575721 Tel: 6455 0012 Fax: 6554 0012 Email: main@completevms.com.sg Business Reg. No. 200416180E GST Reg. No.: 200416180E



AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Tax Invoice: VM013796

Invoice Date: 20/10/2018

Vehicle Num.: SKS9572B Make/Model: TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6

Mileage(Km): POWO/RO#: Ref./Remark:

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

COST OF REPAIR AS AGREED AT

6.750.00

SingDollars : Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Two & Cents Fifty Only

Total S\$: GST S\$

6,750.00

472.50 7,222.50

Amount Due S\$:

Terms: 30 Days

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-064097

Date of Request:

27/04/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN CHIU KM

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 575721

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SKS9572B

Date of Accident:

25/04/2018

Place of Accident

JEVVOIS HILL

Involving Vehicle No: SLL19S

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-064098

Date of Request:

27/04/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN CHIU KM

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 575721

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

25/04/2018

Vehicle No:

SKS9572B

Place of Accident:

T JUNCTION OF JERVOIS HILL/JERVOIS ROAD

Involving Vehicle Na:

SLL19S

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SLL19S	T JUNCTION OF JERVOIS HILL/JERVOIS ROAD	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Du	e (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

File Form B for YA 2018

- EXPAND ALL RECORDS



Consolidated Statement

This is a consolidation of all information entered by you and from the relevant organisations. Please check the information and proceed to submit your Income Tax Return to complete e-Filing. A copy of your Consolidated Statement will be available in the 'Notices' e-Service within 5 days. You can also save a copy of your Consolidated Statement to your desktop/mobile device.

Section A: Income	S\$
Employment	20,110.00
Less : Expenses	0.00
Trade, Business, Profession or Vocation	40,425.00
Other Income	1.20
Total Income LESS Expenses	60,536.20
Section B: Deductions and Personal Reliefs	S\$
Donations and Zakat Expenses	0.00
Earned Income Relief	1,000.00
Spouse/Handicapped Spouse	0.00
Child	0.00

	Sole-Proprietorship/Self-employed Income 1		
	Business Name	UBER 9572	
	Nature of Business	PRIVATE HIRE CAR DRIVERS	
0	Date of Commencement (For NEW business only)	08 May 2017	1
	Accounting Period From	08 May 2017	
	Accounting Period To	31 Dec 2017	
	Are you an owner of a business registered with ACRA?	Yes	
	Business Registration No.	53362128C	
	4-Line Statement		
	Revenue (Total Sales/Income)	\$\$47,635.00	
	Gross Profit/Loss	S\$0.00	
	Less: Allowable Business Expenses	\$\$0.00	
	Adjusted Profit/Loss	5\$40,425.00	
	Total Sole-Proprietorship/ Self-employed Income	\$\$40,425.00	0
	CPF/Provident Fund		
	CPF/Provident Fund employee contributions in the year 2017 if your employer is not	5\$4,022.00	
	participating in the Auto-Inclusion Scheme for Employment income		

Parent/Handicapped Parent	5,500.00
Handicapped Brother/Sister	0.00
CPF/Provident Fund/Medisave	9,794.00
Life Insurance	0.00
Course Fees	0.00
CPF Cash Top-up	0.00
Supplementary Retirement Scheme (SRS)	0.00
NSman - self/wife/parent	1,500.00
Total Deductions and Personal Reliefs	S\$17,794.00
Singapore Tax Deducted at Source	S\$0.00
Section C: Rebates	
Parenthood Tax Rebate (For NEW Claims Only)	
Details Entered	
Employment	
Salary	S\$20,110.00
Total Employment Income Entered	\$\$20,110.00
Trade, Business, Profession or Vocation	

Page 2 of 5

Your income tax payable is S\$741.94

Your income tax payable is S\$741.94 based on the income, deductions and reliefs declared but before any tax adjustments or Parenthood Tax Rebate entitlement.

67616500000000080348

My Declaration

I declare that:

- The information on my income and claim for deductions and reliefs given in this tax return and in any supporting
 documents to be submitted is true, correct and complete.
- I made my claims for reliefs and deductions after having read, understood and confirmed that I meet all the criteria for the claims.
- · I am aware that there are penalties for furnishing incorrect tax return.

Next Step

Proceed to Submit Income Tax Return to complete your e-Filing.



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	26 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		27 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,750.0 Edit Estim	 VIII. 	6,750.00 New Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Details	\neg r	Document	•	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Teo Siew	Ling, ID: S1600	4971			1			
Main Claimant:	UBER 957	2. Co. Reg. No.	53362128C						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKS957	SKS9572B Date of Loss: 25/04/2018 14:00 - :59 [35 Months and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]							(Man Yr))
Claim Type	Type: TP / 8034311041SG Policy/Cover 2100484761 (Comprehensive) Note No.: Coverage: 03/10/2017 - 02/10/2018								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLL195 Policy No. 5090952654								
Local Prince					cess:				
Repairer: Handling	COMPLET	E VMS PTE LTD (HQ) 176 Sin Ming	Drive #03-14 5	Sin Ming Au	itocare Compl	ex, 575721 Sin M	ling - Tel: 6455	0012
Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000	[Handled b	y Wul, Shawn-K	3) Shawnkaijye	.Wui@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by	KENNETH KO	NG) [Final I	Rpt due 09/0	5/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
 AIG_5G 	(30/04/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks (reate New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created 0	On Done

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	-
			province		
	sessment Reports		1 per	1	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	30/04/18 14:21	Accident Statement From:00 - Reg. No: SLL195, Claimant: TEC STEW LINS	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	03/05/18 13:59	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/05/18 13:59	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	50
3	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
10	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	120
13	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
14	03/05/18 13:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
15	03/05/18 13:59	General View			-
		Health and the second of the s	0	Load JPG	N
16	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
17	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
18	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
20	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
23	03/05/18 14:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age V	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	and property and the
1	27/04/18 17:43	EMAIL PRS	0	Load PDF	
2	27/04/18 17:43	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 27.04.2018	0		
3	27/04/18 17:43	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load TIF	
5	02/05/18 21:06 03/05/18 13:58	TP GIA REPORT LETTER TO OI	9	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thun	hande	Print
6	13/09/18 13:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	O Lose	PDF	1
7	25/10/18 09:36	WORKSHOP INVOICE	O Load	PDF	
8	25/10/18 09:36	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	O Load	PDF	
9	25/10/18 09:36	Release Voucher	O Lose	PDF	
10	25/10/18 09:36	UBER STATEMENT	6 Load	PDF	
11	25/10/18 09:36	GIA SEARCH	O Load	PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLL19S (Insd veh)				Mo	Model:			TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS	
	SKS95	72B (TP	veh)	Ξ					1.6 L C	VT (A)
Date of Accident:	25/04/2018									
				_			_			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes	Ţ	[]	No				
Repair Estimate			: \$	-		13,87	_			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	-		7,80	0.00			
Loss of Use			: \$	-					6.00 da	ys at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$						da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$							
Others:			: \$	1						
			: \$							
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	l Sum)	: \$			7,800	0.00			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Regist	ered?	1	1	YES	[>	1	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Worksh	nop:		Agre	eed Liab	oility_		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wo	rkshop:			BOI	.A Appli	cable	Yes	s/No I	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)			Ass	essed I	iabilit	v (*):		(%)
			ly for cha	in e						OLA does not apply.
Remarks		- 111100 011	7 70. 0110	.,,	- Commercia	10 0/10 1	DI 001	, ,	111010	oen does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n. Pave	a's Break	down							
1) COMPLETE V		10 miles 10 miles	001111			: \$				7,800.0
2)						: \$				7,1000.0
3)						- 5				
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN				Oct 018				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd				ate				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18007821/KHA3Q2

Date:

25/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100484761

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKS9572B

Insured Vehicle No :

SLL19S

Date of Loss:

25/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8034311041SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS9572B

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 L CVT (A)

Engine No:

1ZRX502351

Reg. Date:

18/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

MR053REH104530962

Colour

Metallic Silver

Odometer:

84496 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

No

Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,695.25	6,890.25	3,805.00	35.58
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,270.00	1,580.00	690.00	30.40
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,965.25	8,470.25	4,495.00	34.67
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,750.00		
(SS)	12,965.25	6,750.00	6,215.25	47.94
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	907.57	472.50	435.07	47.94
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,872.82	7,222.50	6,650.32	47.94
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	600.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	29.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	7,851.50		
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	7,800.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/04/2018

Date Inspected:

27/04/2018 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD (HQ) 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-14 Sin Ming Autocare Complex Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

٧o.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*FRONT BONNET	Bent	1,037.00 FL	*1,037.00 FL
2	1		*BONNET LOCK	Repair	160.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER R/H	Repair	781.00 FL	*-FL
1	2		*HEADLAMP	Mtg Cracked	5,590.00 FL	*5,590.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD R/H	Serviceable	201.00 FL	*-FL
3	4		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	564.00 FL	*564.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Buckled	989.00 FL	*989.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled / Cracked	478.00 FL	*478.00 FL
0	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	382.00 FL	*-FL
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	98.00 FL	*98.00 FL
2	6		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H	Distorted	81.00 FL	*81.00 FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP TOP CHROME MOULDING	Cracked	210.00 FL	*210.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Serviceable	155.00 FL	*-FL
6	4		*RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FENDER VVTI EMBLEM	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
8	1		*HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET R/H	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*AIR CON CONDENSER	Serviceable	1,490.00 FL	*-FL
0	1		*RADIATOR	Serviceable	1,782.00 FL	*-FL
1	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE)	Bent	25.00 FS	*45.00 FS
2	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER)	Bent	33.00 FS	*-FS
=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	CHANGES A THEORY	PARTIES AL SESSIO	0000000 mg
				Sub Total (S\$)	14,241.00	9,172.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,545.75	2,281.75
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,695.25	6,890.25

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	RUST PROOFING TREATMENT	New	100.00	60.00
2	REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	100.00
3	SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED	New	950.00	800.00
4	CHARGE HEAD LAMP & DO LIGHT BEAM LEVEL ADAPTATION	New	90.00	20.00
5	TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS FRAME AND CHARGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS	New	980.00	600.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	2,270.00	1,580.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >